
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

74 

23 

22 

111 

0 

92 

45 

29 

36 

77 

21 

35 

39 

91 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITC 

ITX 

ITT 

IT7 

ITX 

ITX 

Name 

Matt Reppert 

Willie Phee 

David Spillman 

Theodore Thorp 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Thomas Burt 

Ray Seiler 

Clinton Ritchie II 

Aidan Hilliard 

Will Perry 

Michael Kolf 

Paul Brewer 

Gary Wilson 

Mike Taylor 

Tyler Klein 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

16 

12 

7 

Total Tm 

36:09.182 

36:39.655 

36:41.620 

37:12.693 

37:26.857 

37:39.223 

36:50.724 

37:35.163 

36:30.541 

37:40.649 

37:42.485 

36:22.245 

24:08.057 

21:46.561 

Region 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CCR 

Atl 

Bucc 

CHA 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Best Tm 

1:40.458 

1:42.111 

1:42.359 

1:44.272 

1:44.948 

1:45.521 

1:50.041 

1:52.526 

1:48.122 

1:52.437 

1:51.467 

1:53.817 

1:49.541 

Member_ID 

343962 

749 

269835_1 

282237 

465845 

417774 

362738 

322268 

519909 

176006 

346198 

121072 

95366_1 

242050_1 

513081 

Sponsor 

Hoffman Auto Machine / Hella / CV Source / Ma' Dixon's Cider 

G-LOC Brakes, wrpmotorsports.com, opm autosports 

Goforth Inspection Services 

Livengood Feeds / Dos Gatos Racing / OPM 

RSR, Regency Ins Agency 

Skunk Ape Racing, Safecraft Restraints, RSR 

OPM Autosports 

Rivergate5speed.com, Epilepsy Foundation of SE TN 

Don Miguel Racing 

TV Talent Agents,  Sentry Body & Paint, Team 

Hong Norrth Racing / JustTrackIt / HPD 

Volunteer Lumber Sales 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#29 penalized to last in class per stewards action 5.9.3.c 

Printed: 11/7/2017 3:04:50 AM 

Rick Mitchell, Race Chairman / Kathy Barnes, Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton, SARRC Administrator / Carol Cone, ECR Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

30.473 

Avg. Speed 

84.308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.458 

Best Speed 

91.023 

Best Lap by 

8 - Matt Reppert 

2017 American Road Race of Champions 

17-R-4779-S Group 3: ITA ITR ITS IT7/R ITC ITB ITT ITX 

RACE 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 10:20:30 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/4/2017 10:20 AM 

OFFICIAL


